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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

Race  Fastest On Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap Speed

1 7 Mark VAARTJES (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 4 6:42.528 1:39.155 2 247
2 69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZX7RR 

750
4 6:50.798 8.270 1:40.979 2 258

3 22 Corey FORDE (NSW) F1 Kawasaki GPZ 1100 4 6:52.205 9.677 1:41.353 2 227
4 60 Ben BURKE (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 6:52.372 9.844 1:39.706 4 247
5 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) F1 Honda VTR 1000 4 6:54.555 12.027 1:41.867 4 238
6 16 John RICKARD (VIC) F1 Yamaha YZF 750 4 7:00.390 17.862 1:43.159 2 238
7 5 Philip BARTUSH (NSW) F1 Ducati 916 4 7:08.453 25.925 1:44.719 2 224
8 113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) F1 Honda CBR 900 4 7:09.749 27.221 1:45.197 3 238
9 147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) F2 Ducati 748 4 7:13.387 30.859 1:45.804 3 211

10 85 Guy CARLYON (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 7:14.630 32.102 1:45.469 3 226
11 74 Martin BALL (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 4 7:19.367 36.839 1:47.283 2 241
12 32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW) F2 Honda CBR 400 4 7:20.489 37.961 1:47.011 2 207
13 88 Daniel MCCARTIN (NSW) F2 Honda RVF 400 4 7:23.939 41.411 1:47.687 3 204
14 176 Damien COPPOLA (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 4 7:24.212 41.684 1:48.408 3 231
15 12E Richard EASTON (NSW) F2 Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:24.446 41.918 1:46.881 3 224
16 17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) F1 Yamaha YZF 750 4 7:24.608 42.080 1:47.900 2 231
17 6 Paul BROOKER (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 7:29.697 47.169 1:50.139 3 223
18 92B Noel MAHON (NSW) F2 Honda CBR 400 4 7:30.449 47.921 1:49.910 3 211
19 289 Mark POWELL (QLD) F1 Ducati 851 4 7:31.266 48.738 1:50.045 4 229
20 6a Michael UNDERWOOD (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 7:32.358 49.830 1:48.713 3 231
21 67 Richard DRAPER (NSW) F1 Honda VTR 1000 4 7:32.433 49.905 1:50.003 3 220
22 18 James DOUGLAS (NSW) F2 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 4 7:35.315 52.787 1:50.638 3 224
23 114 Michael GIBBONS (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 4 7:35.796 53.268 1:50.425 4 226
24 81 Max JORDAN (NSW) F2 Honda VR 400 4 7:37.319 54.791 1:50.136 2 188
25 92 David RIGG (VIC) F1 Yamaha YZF 750 4 7:49.715 1:07.187 1:54.239 3 229
26 21 James TUMETH (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZRX 1000 4 7:49.809 1:07.281 1:53.772 4 226
27 92A Tony MARTIN (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 4 7:50.211 1:07.683 1:53.392 4 223
28 75 Thomas NASH (VIC) F2 Honda VR 400 4 8:06.452 1:23.924 1:58.152 2 197
29 71 Christine MORGAN (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 3 7:19.090 1 Lap 2:20.614 2 175

DNF 9 Michael LOWIT (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 3 5:23.935 1 Lap 1:44.545 3 238
DNF 97 Lee AEBERHARD (QLD) F2 Ducati 748 3 5:36.618 1 Lap 1:48.321 2 224
DNF 80 Michael COOK (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 990 0 4 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:39.155 by Mark VAARTJES (NSW)

Current race lap record for PM_F1 class - 1:36.498 by Adrian DIGIANDOMENICO (VIC) on a Yamaha FZR 750 set on 22/03/15
Current race lap record for PM_F2 class - 1:44.221 by Wade LEWIS (NSW) on a Honda CBR 600 set on 09/08/14

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) 1:48.409 1:42.244 1:42.035 1:41.867
5 Philip BARTUSH (NSW) 1:52.885 1:44.719 1:44.804 1:46.045
6 Paul BROOKER (NSW) 1:58.784 1:50.594 1:50.139 1:50.180
6a Michael UNDERWOOD (NSW) 2:02.180 1:50.558 1:48.713 1:50.907
7 Mark VAARTJES (NSW) 1:44.998 1:39.155 1:39.184 1:39.191
9 Michael LOWIT (NSW) 1:53.805 1:45.585 1:44.545

12E Richard EASTON (NSW) 2:00.535 1:48.895 1:46.881 1:48.135
16 John RICKARD (VIC) 1:49.346 1:43.159 1:43.337 1:44.548
17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) 1:59.227 1:47.900 1:48.764 1:48.717
18 James DOUGLAS (NSW) 2:03.160 1:50.786 1:50.638 1:50.731
21 James TUMETH (NSW) 1:56.791 2:02.152 1:57.094 1:53.772
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:47.326 1:41.353 1:41.831 1:41.695
32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW) 1:58.505 1:47.011 1:47.131 1:47.842
60 Ben BURKE (NSW) 1:51.257 1:41.158 1:40.251 1:39.706
67 Richard DRAPER (NSW) 2:00.520 1:50.811 1:50.003 1:51.099
69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL (NSW) 1:46.243 1:40.979 1:41.591 1:41.985
71 Christine MORGAN (NSW) 2:34.317 2:20.614 2:24.159
74 Martin BALL (NSW) 1:56.287 1:47.283 1:47.657 1:48.140
75 Thomas NASH (VIC) 2:09.629 1:58.152 1:58.880 1:59.791
81 Max JORDAN (NSW) 2:06.171 1:50.136 1:50.676 1:50.336
85 Guy CARLYON (NSW) 1:55.887 1:46.658 1:45.469 1:46.616
88 Daniel MCCARTIN (NSW) 1:59.788 1:48.625 1:47.687 1:47.839
92 David RIGG (VIC) 2:04.216 1:54.620 1:54.239 1:56.640
92A Tony MARTIN (NSW) 2:06.836 1:56.006 1:53.977 1:53.392
92B Noel MAHON (NSW) 1:59.339 1:50.817 1:49.910 1:50.383
97 Lee AEBERHARD (QLD) 1:59.660 1:48.321 1:48.637
113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) 1:53.566 1:45.383 1:45.197 1:45.603
114 Michael GIBBONS (NSW) 2:02.019 1:51.754 1:51.598 1:50.425
147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) 1:53.698 1:47.034 1:45.804 1:46.851
176 Damien COPPOLA (NSW) 1:57.870 1:48.697 1:48.408 1:49.237
289 Mark POWELL (QLD) 2:00.721 1:50.391 1:50.109 1:50.045

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
00  Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW)  (5th) 17  Stuart LOMAX (NSW)  (16th)

1 37.781 43.000 27.628 1:48.409 60 1 42.611 46.961 29.655 1:59.227 96
2 31.561 43.275 27.408 1:42.244 235 2 33.043 45.821 29.036 1:47.900 228
3 31.379 43.141 27.515 1:42.035 238 3 33.089 46.345 29.330 1:48.764 231
4 31.327 43.255 27.285 1:41.867 236 4 32.757 46.519 29.441 1:48.717 228

5  Philip BARTUSH (NSW)  (7th) 18  James DOUGLAS (NSW)  (22th)
1 39.822 44.782 28.281 1:52.885 70 1 44.714 48.511 29.935 2:03.160 122
2 32.330 44.043 28.346 1:44.719 224 2 33.669 47.253 29.864 1:50.786 220
3 32.309 43.784 28.711 1:44.804 222 3 34.492 46.223 29.923 1:50.638 224
4 32.663 44.364 29.018 1:46.045 224 4 34.107 46.183 30.441 1:50.731 216

6  Paul BROOKER (NSW)  (17th) 21  James TUMETH (NSW)  (26th)
1 42.245 46.521 30.018 1:58.784 115 1 41.131 46.677 28.983 1:56.791 100
2 33.486 47.443 29.665 1:50.594 222 2 32.554 58.181 31.417 2:02.152 226
3 33.589 46.570 29.980 1:50.139 223 3 36.450 49.687 30.957 1:57.094 210
4 33.860 46.268 30.052 1:50.180 220 4 35.811 47.462 30.499 1:53.772 223

6a  Michael UNDERWOOD (NSW)  (20th) 22  Corey FORDE (NSW)  (3rd)
1 44.870 47.664 29.646 2:02.180 90 1 36.927 42.867 27.532 1:47.326 73
2 34.309 46.868 29.381 1:50.558 226 2 30.727 42.777 27.849 1:41.353 227
3 33.214 46.016 29.483 1:48.713 231 3 31.380 42.698 27.753 1:41.831 222
4 34.173 46.112 30.622 1:50.907 229 4 30.844 43.205 27.646 1:41.695 226

7  Mark VAARTJES (NSW)  (1st) 32  Keith MULCAHY (NSW)  (12th)
1 36.181 41.945 26.872 1:44.998 25 1 41.551 46.640 30.314 1:58.505 88
2 30.240 42.127 26.788 1:39.155 243 2 32.442 45.144 29.425 1:47.011 207
3 30.256 42.150 26.778 1:39.184 247 3 32.072 45.004 30.055 1:47.131 206
4 30.340 42.206 26.645 1:39.191 246 4 32.423 44.885 30.534 1:47.842 205

9  Michael LOWIT (NSW)  (DNF) 60  Ben BURKE (NSW)  (4th)
1 39.527 45.616 28.662 1:53.805 98 1 39.603 44.322 27.332 1:51.257 137
2 32.418 44.872 28.295 1:45.585 236 2 30.656 43.154 27.348 1:41.158 242
3 31.860 44.393 28.292 1:44.545 238 3 30.340 42.745 27.166 1:40.251 246

4 30.290 42.664 26.752 1:39.706 247
12E  Richard EASTON (NSW)  (15th)

1 44.249 46.732 29.554 2:00.535 102 67  Richard DRAPER (NSW)  (21th)
2 32.726 46.757 29.412 1:48.895 223 1 43.783 46.806 29.931 2:00.520 120
3 32.330 45.228 29.323 1:46.881 224 2 33.581 47.243 29.987 1:50.811 218
4 33.028 45.615 29.492 1:48.135 212 3 33.823 46.119 30.061 1:50.003 220

4 33.988 46.101 31.010 1:51.099 215
16  John RICKARD (VIC)  (6th)

1 37.695 44.322 27.329 1:49.346 68 69  Paul GRANT-MITCHELL (NSW)  (2nd)
2 31.503 44.113 27.543 1:43.159 238 1 36.837 42.741 26.665 1:46.243 54
3 31.525 44.040 27.772 1:43.337 233 2 31.302 43.157 26.520 1:40.979 257
4 31.595 44.425 28.528 1:44.548 236 3 31.550 43.263 26.778 1:41.591 258
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
4 31.623 43.799 26.563 1:41.985 257 3 35.219 48.133 30.625 1:53.977 223

4 35.388 48.105 29.899 1:53.392 220
71  Christine MORGAN (NSW)  (29th)

1 57.547 59.592 37.178 2:34.317 101 92B  Noel MAHON (NSW)  (18th)
2 44.114 59.379 37.121 2:20.614 168 1 42.539 46.368 30.432 1:59.339 94
3 43.471 1:02.266 38.422 2:24.159 175 2 33.461 47.397 29.959 1:50.817 209

3 33.237 46.358 30.315 1:49.910 211
74  Martin BALL (NSW)  (11th) 4 33.584 46.402 30.397 1:50.383 208

1 40.905 46.758 28.624 1:56.287 103
2 32.837 45.803 28.643 1:47.283 235 97  Lee AEBERHARD (QLD)  (DNF)
3 32.770 46.067 28.820 1:47.657 241 1 42.830 47.118 29.712 1:59.660 82
4 32.887 46.059 29.194 1:48.140 237 2 32.913 46.001 29.407 1:48.321 220

3 32.833 46.427 29.377 1:48.637 222
75  Thomas NASH (VIC)  (28th)

1 47.192 50.161 32.276 2:09.629 120 113  Brad PHELAN (QLD)  (8th)
2 36.258 49.720 32.174 1:58.152 194 1 39.312 45.759 28.495 1:53.566 80
3 36.472 49.840 32.568 1:58.880 197 2 32.291 44.877 28.215 1:45.383 230
4 36.541 49.928 33.322 1:59.791 191 3 32.623 44.537 28.037 1:45.197 234

4 32.179 44.880 28.544 1:45.603 238
81  Max JORDAN (NSW)  (24th)

1 45.987 47.529 32.655 2:06.171 105 114  Michael GIBBONS (NSW)  (23th)
2 33.380 45.862 30.894 1:50.136 184 1 43.987 48.199 29.833 2:02.019 111
3 32.921 45.824 31.931 1:50.676 188 2 33.915 47.688 30.151 1:51.754 226
4 33.084 45.501 31.751 1:50.336 187 3 34.274 47.199 30.125 1:51.598 221

4 34.090 46.314 30.021 1:50.425 222
85  Guy CARLYON (NSW)  (10th)

1 40.541 46.534 28.812 1:55.887 84 147  Greg DAL SANTO (NSW)  (9th)
2 32.564 45.280 28.814 1:46.658 222 1 38.780 45.889 29.029 1:53.698 78
3 32.225 44.721 28.523 1:45.469 226 2 32.849 45.339 28.846 1:47.034 211
4 32.200 45.030 29.386 1:46.616 226 3 32.167 44.945 28.692 1:45.804 207

4 32.027 45.540 29.284 1:46.851 207
88  Daniel MCCARTIN (NSW)  (13th)

1 43.435 45.943 30.410 1:59.788 93 176  Damien COPPOLA (NSW)  (14th)
2 32.744 45.992 29.889 1:48.625 202 1 41.622 46.655 29.593 1:57.870 121
3 32.613 45.174 29.900 1:47.687 204 2 33.419 45.999 29.279 1:48.697 229
4 32.873 45.180 29.786 1:47.839 198 3 33.166 45.753 29.489 1:48.408 231

4 33.309 46.313 29.615 1:49.237 229
92  David RIGG (VIC)  (25th)

1 45.639 48.496 30.081 2:04.216 132 289  Mark POWELL (QLD)  (19th)
2 35.456 48.817 30.347 1:54.620 229 1 43.052 48.433 29.236 2:00.721 121
3 34.827 48.408 31.004 1:54.239 229 2 33.762 46.685 29.944 1:50.391 222
4 36.369 49.331 30.940 1:56.640 223 3 34.179 46.439 29.491 1:50.109 228

4 32.880 46.969 30.196 1:50.045 229
92A  Tony MARTIN (NSW)  (27th)

1 46.722 49.371 30.743 2:06.836 121
2 35.924 49.277 30.805 1:56.006 220

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 7 Mark VAARTJES (NSW) Kawasaki ZX7R 750 1:44.998 1
2 1 7 Mark VAARTJES (NSW) Kawasaki ZX7R 750 1:39.155 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
Lap 4

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 7 1:39.191
7 1:44.998 7 1:39.155 7 1:39.184 69 1:41.985 8.270

69 1:46.243 1.245 69 1:40.979 3.069 69 1:41.591 5.476 22 1:41.695 9.677
22 1:47.326 2.328 22 1:41.353 4.526 22 1:41.831 7.173 60 1:39.706 9.844
00 1:48.409 3.411 00 1:42.244 6.500 60 1:40.251 9.329 00 1:41.867 12.027
16 1:49.346 4.348 60 1:41.158 8.262 00 1:42.035 9.351 16 1:44.548 17.862
60 1:51.257 6.259 16 1:43.159 8.352 16 1:43.337 12.505 5 1:46.045 25.925

5 1:52.885 7.887 5 1:44.719 13.451 5 1:44.804 19.071 113 1:45.603 27.221
113 1:53.566 8.568 113 1:45.383 14.796 9 1:44.545 20.598 147 1:46.851 30.859
147 1:53.698 8.700 9 1:45.585 15.237 113 1:45.197 20.809 85 1:46.616 32.102

9 1:53.805 8.807 147 1:47.034 16.579 147 1:45.804 23.199 71 2:24.159 1 lap
85 1:55.887 10.889 85 1:46.658 18.392 85 1:45.469 24.677 74 1:48.140 36.839
74 1:56.287 11.289 74 1:47.283 19.417 74 1:47.657 27.890 32 1:47.842 37.961
21 1:56.791 11.793 32 1:47.011 21.363 32 1:47.131 29.310 88 1:47.839 41.411

176 1:57.870 12.872 176 1:48.697 22.414 176 1:48.408 31.638 176 1:49.237 41.684
32 1:58.505 13.507 17 1:47.900 22.974 17 1:48.764 32.554 12E 1:48.135 41.918

6 1:58.784 13.786 97 1:48.321 23.828 88 1:47.687 32.763 17 1:48.717 42.080
17 1:59.227 14.229 88 1:48.625 24.260 12E 1:46.881 32.974 6 1:50.180 47.169

92B 1:59.339 14.341 6 1:50.594 25.225 97 1:48.637 33.281 92B 1:50.383 47.921
97 1:59.660 14.662 12E 1:48.895 25.277 6 1:50.139 36.180 289 1:50.045 48.738
88 1:59.788 14.790 92B 1:50.817 26.003 92B 1:49.910 36.729 6a 1:50.907 49.830
67 2:00.520 15.522 289 1:50.391 26.959 289 1:50.109 37.884 67 1:51.099 49.905

12E 2:00.535 15.537 67 1:50.811 27.178 67 1:50.003 37.997 18 1:50.731 52.787
289 2:00.721 15.723 6a 1:50.558 28.585 6a 1:48.713 38.114 114 1:50.425 53.268
114 2:02.019 17.021 114 1:51.754 29.620 18 1:50.638 41.247 81 1:50.336 54.791

6a 2:02.180 17.182 18 1:50.786 29.793 114 1:51.598 42.034 92 1:56.640 1:07.18
18 2:03.160 18.162 81 1:50.136 32.154 81 1:50.676 43.646 21 1:53.772 1:07.28
92 2:04.216 19.218 92 1:54.620 34.683 92 1:54.239 49.738 92A 1:53.392 1:07.68
81 2:06.171 21.173 21 2:02.152 34.790 21 1:57.094 52.700 75 1:59.791 1:23.92

92A 2:06.836 21.838 92A 1:56.006 38.689 92A 1:53.977 53.482
75 2:09.629 24.631 75 1:58.152 43.628 75 1:58.880 1:03.32
71 2:34.317 49.319 71 2:20.614 1:30.77

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

Grid 1 2 3 4
 7 7 7 7 7

69 69 69 69 69
00 22 22 22 22
16 00 00 60 60
22 16 60 00 00
5 60 16 16 16

147 5 5 5 5
113 113 113 9 113
85 147 9 113 147
30 9 147 147 85
80 85 85 85 74
97 74 74 74 32
32 21 32 32 88
9 176 176 176 176

17 32 17 17 12E
21 6 97 88 17

92B 17 88 12E 6
88 92B 6 97 92B
74 97 12E 6 289
6a 88 92B 92B 6a

N66 67 289 289 67
12E 12E 67 67 18

77 289 6a 6a 114
6 114 114 18 81

114 6a 18 114 92
176 18 81 81 21
289 92 92 92 92A
18 81 21 21 75
67 92A 92A 92A
81 75 75 75
60 71 71 71

92A
219
13

134
75
92
12
71

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
LEG 2 (Event 21)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 14:49:13
Event: R08 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - 24.6C Starters: 32
Track: Dry - Temp: 42.9C Printed at: 14:59

 1
1

 7 M. VAARTJES
6:42.528

2
 69 P. GRANT-MITC6:50.798

3
 22 C. FORDE

6:52.205

 2
4

 60 B. BURKE
6:52.372

5
 00 H. BORKOWSKI6:54.555

6
 16 J. RICKARD

7:00.390

 3
7

 5 P. BARTUSH
7:08.453

8
 113 B. PHELAN

7:09.749

9
 147 G. DAL SANTO7:13.387

 4
10

 85 G. CARLYON
7:14.630

11
 74 M. BALL

7:19.367

12
 32 K. MULCAHY

7:20.489

 5
13

 88 D. MCCARTIN7:23.939

14
 176 D. COPPOLA7:24.212

15
 12E R. EASTON7:24.446

 6
16

 17 S. LOMAX
7:24.608

17
 6 P. BROOKER

7:29.697

18
 92B N. MAHON

7:30.449

 7
19

 289 M. POWELL7:31.266

20
 6a M. UNDERWOO7:32.358

21
 67 R. DRAPER

7:32.433

 8
22

 18 J. DOUGLAS
7:35.315

23
 114 M. GIBBONS7:35.796

24
 81 M. JORDAN

7:37.319

 9
25

 92 D. RIGG
7:49.715

26
 21 J. TUMETH

7:49.809

27
 92A T. MARTIN

7:50.211

 10
28

 75 T. NASH
8:06.452

29
 71 C. MORGAN

7:19.090

30
 9 M. LOWIT

5:23.935

 11
31

 97 L. AEBERHARD5:36.618

32
 80 M. COOK

1:19.589
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